THE

FOURMILE

KINGSWELLS

DRINKS



— DRAUGHT —

ON TAP
CALEDONTIA BEST ABV 3.2%
FIERCE PILSNER GLUTEN FREE ABV 4.2%
GUINNESS ABV 4.1%
INNIS & GUNN ABV 4.6%
MAGNERS ABV 4.5%
MCEWANS EXPORT ABV 4.5%
TENNENTS LAGER ABV 4.0%
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS ABV 4.0%
GUEST BEERS

PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR

GUEST ALES & LAGERS
BOTTLES
BUDWEISER ABV 5.0%
CORONA ABV 4.5%
HEINEKEN ABV 5.0%
KOPPARBERG ABV 4.0%
STRAWBERRY & LIME, PASSION FRUIT, MIXED FRUIT
PERONI ABV 5.1%
PUNK IPA ABV 5.6%
VAGABOND (GLUTEN FREE) ABV 4.5%

WE HAVE A RANGE OF BEERS FROM LOCAL
BREWERIES SUCH AS BREWDOG, FIERCE BEER
AND BREWTOON - PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

— LOW / NON ALCOHOLIC —

ERDINGER ABV0.05%
HEINEKEN 0.0 ABV 0.0%
KOPPARBERG ABV 0.0%

— SOFT DRINKS —

BOTTLES
APPLETISER
FEVER-TREE TONIC

HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING & STILL WATER
(AVAILABLE IN 330ML & 1L BOTTLES)

J20 - ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT, RASPBERRY & APPLE
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER
SCHWEPPES TONIC & SLIM LINE TONIC

CANS

COKE & DIET COKE

FANTA

IRN BRU & SUGAR FREE IRN BRU

ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE, BITTER
LEMON, GINGER ALE & TOMATO JUICES AVAILABLE



SPIRITS

RUM

BACARDI

DARK MATTER
HAVANA CLUB 7
HAVANA SPECIAL
KRAKEN

LANGS BANANA RUM
LANGS MANGO & GINGER
MALIBU
MATUSALEM
MORGAN SPICED
OVD

SAILOR JERRY

WHISKY

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YO
BELLS

BUNNAHABHAIN 12YO
CRAGGANMORE 12Y0O
DALMORE 12YO
DALWHINNIE 15YO
GLENFIDDICH 12YO
GLENGOYNE 10YO
GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK RESERVE
GLENMORANGIE 10YO
GROUSE

HIGHLAND PARK 12YO
JACK DANIELS

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
LAGAVULIN 16YO
LAPHROIG 10YO
MACALLAN GOLD

SHEEP DIP

TAMDHU 12YO

TALISKER 10YO

VODKA

BELVEDERE VODKA
CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

ABV

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

— LIQUEURS ——

AFTERSHOCK

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
BAILEYS

COINTREAU
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE

GLAYVA

JAGERMEISTER
MARTELL VS

PERNOD

PORT

SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TEQUILA GOLD

TIA MARIA

—— SHOTS

JAGERMEISTER
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA
SOURZ
AFTERSHOCK

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV

37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
21%
40%
35%
40%
40%

40%
40%
463%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
43%
45.8%

40%
40%
40%
37.5%

30%
18%
17%
40%
28%
40%
35%
35%
40%
40%
16.5%
38%
35%
38%
20%

35%
15%
38%
15%
30%



COCKTAIL MENU

THE FOWRIE GARDEN PARTY

ELDERFLOWER GIN LIQUEUR, (EDINBURGH GIN)
CUCUMBER, LIME JUICE, APPLE JUICE, ELDERFLOWER
CORDIAL, SODA

THE FOURMILE HIGH CLUB

RASPBERRY GIN (EDINBURGH GIN), PEACH SCHNAPPS,
LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE,
GRENADINE

NUTTY WHITE RUSSIAN

COFFEE LIQUEUR (TIA MARIA), VODKA,
HAZELNUT SYRUP (MONIN), CREAM & MILK,
CHOCOLATE DUSTING

AKU AKU PUNCH

DARK RUM (HAVANA CLUB 7), WHITE RUM
(HAVANA CLUB 3) COCONUT RUM (MALIBU),
BANANA RUM (LANGS), ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE

FRENCH MARTINI
VODKA (SMIRNOFF), RASPBERRY
LIQUEUR (CHAMBORD), PINEAPPLE JUICE

VANILLA ESPRESSO MARTINI

FRESHLY BREWED ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR
(TIA MARIA), VODKA (SMIRNOFF), VANILLA SYRUP
(MONIN)

RASPBERRY MOJITO
HAVANA 3, FRESH RASPBERRIES, MINT LEAVES,
LIMES, SUGAR & SODA

£8.95

MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, APPLE JUICE, SODA,
MINT & CUCUMBER

RASPBERRY DELIGHT
FRESH ORANGES, APPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, SODA,
RASPBERRIES & SUGAR

£5.95




GINS

BOE ORIGINAL ABV 41.5%
BOE PASSION FRUIT ABV 41.5%
BOE VIOLET GIN ABV 41.5%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ABV 40%
BOTANIST ABV  46%
BLACKWOODS ABV  40%
BREWDOG LONE WOLF ABV 44%
BROCKMANS ABV  40%
CAORUNN ABV 41.8%
EDINBURGH GIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR ABV  20%
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY LIQUEUR ABV  20%
EDINBURGH GIN RHUBARB LIQUEUR ABV  20%
EDINBURGH ORANGE & BASIL GIN EXPRESSION ABV  20%
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY ABV  40%
EDINBURGH GIN SEASIDE ABV  40%
EENOO ABV  40%
ESKER ABV  42%
ESKER HONEY SPICED ABV  40%
GORDONS ABV  40%
GORDONS CASTLE ABV  43%
GORDONS PINK ABV 37.5%
GORDONS SLOE GIN ABV  26%
HENDRICKS ABV 41.4%
HOUSE OF ELRICK ABV  42%
ISLE OF HARRIS ABV  45%
LONE WOLF ABV  41%
OPHIR ORIENTAL SPICED ABV  40%
OLD TOM ABV  47%
OLD TOM MAPLE ABV  47%
OLD TOM RASPBERRY ABV  47%
PORTOBELLO ABV  42%
PORTERS ABV 41.5%
PORTERS TROPICAL ABV  40%
ROCK ROSE ABV 41.5%
TANQUERAY ABV 43.1%
TEASMITH ABV  43%
TWIN RIVER ABV  43%
UNGAVA ABV 43.1%
WHITLEY NEILL ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL GOOSEBERRY ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL MANGO & LIME ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL QUINCE ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER ABV  43%
WHITLEY NEILL WATERMELON & KIWI ABV  43%
WILDCAT ABV 41.5%

EDINBURGH
(40

THE FOUR MILE

KINGSWELLS

=

ALL OUR GINS ARE PAIRED WITH THE PERFECT GARNISH,
SERVED OVER ICE & FINISHED WITH
SCHWEPPES OR FEVER-TREE TONIC



WINE SELECTION ——

WHITE WINES
THE PADDOCK CHARDONNAY

Australia, Murray Darling

A juicy, sun-packed Australian wine with
peach & tropical fruit flavours & a
fresh finish.

LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE

Italy, Venezie

Elegant & light with flavours of white
fruits & crisp with a dry finish.

FAIRFIELDS SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand, Marlborough

A zingy, refreshing Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
with stone fruit, gooseberry & herbaceous notes

ROSE

RIP TIDE WHITE ZINFANDEL
USA, California

A gorgeous, refreshing white zinfandel with
strawberries & sweet red fruits flavours
balanced by a zesty clean finish.

PETIT PAPILLON GRENACHE ROSE
France, Pays D'Oc

Fresh & aromatic with notes of raspberries
& spice with a dry finish

RED WINES

ALTO BAJO MERLOT

Central Valley, Chile

This red wine has intense aromas & flavours
of ripe plums, sweet spices, coffee & chocolate.

It has a soft & smooth texture & a pleasant
finish.

CIRCA SHIRAZ

Australia, Murray Darling

A full-bodied red with aromas of blackberry
& violet & flavours of soft brambly fruits.

EL COLECTIVO MALBEC
Western Cape, South Africa

An Argentine classic with aromas of black
fruits & spice & a long, velvety finish.

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

CORZETTI PROSECCO
Italy, Veneto

Fresh, elegant & light with soft floral aromas
& flavours of citrus fruits and pear.

M@M

THE

175ML
£5.95

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

175ML
£6.45

£6.45

250ML
£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

250ML
£7.95

£7.95

£5.75

FOURMILE

KINGSWELLS

%\9@\9@@/0“

BOTTLE
£21.95

£2295

£23.95

£2295

£23.95

BOTTLE
£2295

£2295

£32.95

BOTTLE
£24.95




