

DRINKS MENU

WWW.FOURMILE.CO.UK

- DRAUGHT -

ON TAP

CALEDONIA BEST	ABV	3.2%
FIERCE PILSNER GLUTEN FREE	ABV	4.2%
GUINNESS	ABV	4.1%
INNIS & GUNN	ABV	4.6%
MAGNERS	ABV	4.5%
MCEWANS EXPORT	ABV	4.5%
TENNENTS LAGER	ABV	4.0%
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS	ABV	4.0%

GUEST BEERS PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR GUEST ALES & LAGERS

BOTTLES

BUDWEISER	ABV	5.0%	
CORONA	ABV	4.5%	
HEINEKEN	ABV	5.0%	
KOPPARBERG	ABV	4.0%	
STRAWBERRY & LIME, PASSION FRUIT, MIXED FRUIT			
PERONI	ABV	5.1%	
PUNK IPA	ABV	5.6%	
VAGABOND (GLUTEN FREE)	ABV	4.5%	

WE HAVE A RANGE OF BEERS FROM LOCAL BREWERIES SUCH AS BREWDOG, FIERCE BEER AND BREWTOON - PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

— LOW / NON ALCOHOLIC —

ERDINGER ABV 0.05% HEINEKEN 0.0 ABV 0.0% KOPPARBERG ABV 0.0%

— SOFT DRINKS —

BOTTLES

APPLETISER

FEVER-TREE TONIC

HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING & STILL WATER (AVAILABLE IN 330ML & 1L BOTTLES)

J20 - ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT, RASPBERRY & APPLE

SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER

SCHWEPPES TONIC & SLIM LINE TONIC

CANS

COKE & DIET COKE

FANTA

IRN BRU & SUGAR FREE IRN BRU ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE, BITTER LEMON, GINGER ALE & TOMATO JUICES AVAILABLE

— SPIRITS —

3FIRIIS		
RUM		
BACARDI	ABV	37.5%
DARK MATTER		40%
HAVANA CLUB 7	ABV	40%
HAVANA SPECIAL		40%
KRAKEN		40%
LANGS BANANA RUM LANGS MANGO & GINGER	ABV ABV	37.5%
MALIBU	ABV	
MATUSALEM	ABV	
MORGAN SPICED	ABV	
OVD	ABV	
SAILOR JERRY	ABV	
WHISKY		
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YO	ABV	40%
BELLS	ABV	40%
BUNNAHABHAIN 12YO	ABV	46.3%
CRAGGANMORE 12YO		40%
DALMORE 12YO		40%
DALWHINNIE 15YO		43%
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	ABV	40%
GLENGOYNE 10YO	ABV	
GLENLIVET FRENCH OAK RESERVE	ABV	
GLENMORANGIE 10YO	ABV	
GROUSE	ABV	
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO	ABV	
JACK DANIELS	ABV	
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	ABV	
LAGAVULIN 16YO		43%
LAPHROIG 10YO MACALLAN GOLD	ABV	
SHEEP DIP	ABV	40% 40%
TAMDHU 12YO		43%
TALISKER 10YO		45.8%
	ADV	45.0%
VODKA		
BELVEDERE VODKA		40%
CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA		40% 40%
GREY GOOSE VODKA SMIRNOFF VODKA		
SMIRNOFF VODKA	ABV	37.5%
—— LIQUEURS —		
AFTERSHOCK	ABV	30%
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	ABV	18%
BAILEYS	ABV	17%
COINTREAU	ABV	40%
DISARONNO AMARETTO	ABV	28%
DRAMBUIE	ABV	
GLAYVA		35%
JAGERMEISTER		35%
MARTELL VS		40%
PERNOD	ABV	
PORT		16.5%
SAMBUCA SOUTHERN COMFORT	ABV	_
SOUTHERN COMFORT		35%
TEQUILA GOLD TIA MARIA		38%
SHOTS	ABV	20%
— зпотз —		
JAGERMEISTER	ABV	35%
TEQUILA ROSE	ABV	-
SAMBUCA	ABV	38%
SOURZ	ABV	
AFTERSHOCK	ABV	30%

COCKTAIL MENU

THE FOWRIE GARDEN PARTY

ELDERFLOWER GIN LIQUEUR, (EDINBURGH GIN) CUCUMBER, LIME JUICE, APPLE JUICE, ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, SODA

THE FOURMILE HIGH CLUB

RASPBERRY GIN (EDINBURGH GIN), PEACH SCHNAPPS, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, GRENADINE

NUTTY WHITE RUSSIAN

COFFEE LIQUEUR (TIA MARIA), VODKA, HAZELNUT SYRUP (MONIN), CREAM & MILK, CHOCOLATE DUSTING

AKU AKU PUNCH

DARK RUM (HAVANA CLUB 7), WHITE RUM (HAVANA CLUB 3) COCONUT RUM (MALIBU), BANANA RUM (LANGS), ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, GRENADINE

FRENCH MARTINI

VODKA (SMIRNOFF), RASPBERRY LIQUEUR (CHAMBORD), PINEAPPLE JUICE

VANILLA ESPRESSO MARTINI

FRESHLY BREWED ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR (TIA MARIA), VODKA (SMIRNOFF), VANILLA SYRUP (MONIN)

RASPBERRY MOJITO

HAVANA 3, FRESH RASPBERRIES, MINT LEAVES, LIMES, SUGAR & SODA

€8.95

MOCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, APPLE JUICE, SODA, MINT & CUCUMBER

RASPBERRY DELIGHT

FRESH ORANGES, APPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, SODA, RASPBERRIES & SUGAR

€5.95





GINS

BOE ORIGINAL	ABV	
BOE PASSION FRUIT	ABV	
BOE VIOLET GIN	ABV	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	ABV	
BOTANIST	ABV	
BLACKWOODS	ABV	40%
BREWDOG LONE WOLF	ABV	
BROCKMANS	ABV	40%
CAORUNN	ABV	41.8%
EDINBURGH GIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR	ABV	20%
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY LIQUEUR	ABV	20%
EDINBURGH GIN RHUBARB LIQUEUR	ABV	20%
EDINBURGH ORANGE & BASIL GIN EXPRESSION	ABV	20%
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY	ABV	40%
EDINBURGH GIN SEASIDE	ABV	40%
EENOO	ABV	
ESKER	ABV	
ESKER HONEY SPICED	ABV	
GORDONS		
GORDONS CASTLE		43%
GORDONS FINK		37.5%
GORDONS SLOE GIN HENDRICKS		26 % 41.4 %
HOUSE OF ELRICK		
		42%
ISLE OF HARRIS		
LONE WOLF	ABV	
OPHIR ORIENTAL SPICED	ABV	
OLD TOM MADLE	ABV	
OLD TOM MAPLE OLD TOM RASPBERRY	ABV ABV	
PORTOBELLO PORTERS	ABV	
PORTERS TROPICAL		41.5%
ROCK ROSE		41.5%
TANQUERAY		43.1%
TEASMITH		43.1%
TWIN RIVER		43%
UNGAVA		43.1%
WHITLEY NEILL	ABV	43%
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE	ABV	43%
WHITLEY NEILL GOOSEBERRY	ABV	43%
WHITLEY NEILL MANGO & LIME	ABV	
WHITLEY NEILL QUINCE	ABV	
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	ABV	
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	ABV	
WHITLEY NEILL WATERMELON & KIWI	ABV	
WILDCAT	ABV	



WINE SELECTION —

WINE SEEECI	. 1 0 1			
WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
THE PADDOCK CHARDONNAY	£ 5.95	£6.95	£21.95	
Australia, Murray Darling				
A juicy, sun-packed Australian wine with peach & tropical fruit flavours & a				
fresh finish.				
LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO	£6.45	£7.95	£22.95	
DELLE VENEZIE				
Italy, Venezie				
Elegant & light with flavours of white fruits & crisp with a dry finish.				
FAIRFIELDS SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.45	£7.95	£23.95	
New Zealand, Marlborough				
A zingy, refreshing Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc with stone fruit, gooseberry & herbaceous notes				
ROSE				
RIP TIDE WHITE ZINFANDEL	£6.45	£7.95	€22.95	
USA, California				
A gorgeous, refreshing white zinfandel with strawberries & sweet red fruits flavours				
balanced by a zesty clean finish.				
PETIT PAPILLON GRENACHE ROSE	£6.45	£7.95	£23.95	
France, Pays D'Oc				
Fresh & aromatic with notes of raspberries & spice with a dry finish				
RED WINES	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
ALTO BAJO MERLOT	£6.45	£ 7.95	£22.95	
Central Valley, Chile This red wine has intense aromas & flavours				
of ripe plums, sweet spices, coffee & chocolate.				
It has a soft & smooth texture & a pleasant finish.				
CIRCA SHIRAZ	€6.45	£ 7.95	£22.95	
Australia, Murray Darling	£0.45	£/.95	£22.95	
A full-bodied red with aromas of blackberry				
& violet & flavours of soft brambly fruits.				
EL COLECTIVO MALBEC			£3295	
Western Cape, South Africa				
An Argentine classic with aromas of black fruits & spice & a long, velvety finish.				
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE			BOTTLE	
CORZETTI PROSECCO Italy, Veneto		£5.75	£24.95	
Fresh, elegant & light with soft floral aromas				
& flavours of citrus fruits and pear.				

